

MATERIALE CONSTR.

I.D.: 72166194

Data publicarii 11.08.22 Coduri CPV 44810000-1

Pretul estimativ: 840,20 RON - 840,20 RON

Descriere: 1.|FERUGINOL RO-55 1L NC:38 |BUC| 1.0| 14.71| 14.71| 2.79| | 2.|CUIE 4X100 NC:731700 |KG | 5.0| 8.82| 44.10| 8.38| | 3.|SURUB AUTOF.4.8X38 NC:731812 |BUC| 2.0| 21.43| 42.86| 8.14| | 4.|SURUB PT.RIGIPS 3.5X45 WURTH |BUC| 1.0| 6.30| 6.30| 1.20| | |NC:731812 | | | | | | 5.|DISC ABRAZIV 125X1 NC:82034000 |BUC| 5.0| 3.78| 18.90| 3.59| | 6.|605136 CHEIE HEXAGONALA MAGNET |BUC| 1.0| 1.68| 1.68| 0.32| | |NC:8204 | | | | | | 7.|MOMENT EXPRESS FIX NC:3506 |BUC| 1.0| 18.07| 18.07| 3.43| | 8.|NIVELAR 150 KAPRO NC:901530 |BUC| 1.0| 106.72| 106.72| 20.28| | 9.|BURGHIU CIOCAN SDS-PLUS 10X260 |BUC| 1.0| 17.65| 17.65| 3.35| | |NC:82051000 | | | | | | 10.|CUIE 5X150 NC:731700 |KG | 0.9| 7.56| 6.80| 1.29| | 11.|BANDA ADEZIVA 38MM NC:78041100 |BUC| 3.0| 6.39| 19.17| 3.64| | 12.|FOLIE PROTECTIE 20M/7 NC:3919 |BUC| 3.0| 2.94| 8.82| 1.68| | | | | | | 13.|SURUB PT.RIGIPS 3.5X35 WURTH |BUC| 10.0| 5.46| 54.60| 10.37| | |NC:731812 | | | | | | 14.|NIPLU CUPRU 1/2 NC:74 |BUC| 1.0| 3.03| 3.03| 0.58| | 15.|FGRS 48-53 COLIER CU GARN.6/4 |BUC| 6.0| 4.20| 25.20| 4.79| | |NC:71162011 | | | | | | 16.|SURUB LEMN 6X150 NC:731812 |BUC| 0.2| 46.22| 9.24| 1.76| | 17.|PP.COT 50/90 NC:39172900 |BUC| 2.0| 1.68| 3.36| 0.64| | 18.|DUOPOWER10X80 DIBLU NYLON |BUC| 12.0| 1.01| 12.12| 2.30| | |NC:39259020 | | | | | | 19.|AGATATOR CU FILET LEMN 8/120 |BUC| 8.0| 0.71| 5.68| 1.08| | |NC:73181300 | | | | | | 20.|ROLA ZUGRAV 18 MINER NC:960340 |BUC| 1.0| 17.65| 17.65| 3.35| | 21.|VOPSEA PT.INTERIOR 15L WEISS |BUC| 1.0| 8